PREDSKOLSKA USTANOVA:

OBRENOVAC

Vuka Karadzica, 92
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DECA PRIMLJENA PO KONKURSU ZA 2025/2026. GODINU

"Kolibri"

PREZIME, IME RODITELJA, IME

VUKOVIC (MARIJA) DAMJAN
STOJANCEVIC (MILOS) STEFAN
MARICIC (SASA) KOSTA

MARICIC (SASA) RELJA

RANKOVIC (NATASA) ANDRIJA
VANIC (TATJANA) VUKAN
JANKOVIC (DANIJELA) UNA
PETKOVIC (NATASA) LJUBICA
MILOVANOVIC (NEMANJA) VUKAN
STANOJEVIC (JELENA) VIDA
MIHAILOVIC (IVANA) LAZAR
VLASKOVIC (JELENA) NADA
VRANESEVIC (JOVANA) NINA
DUKIC (PREDRAG) ARSEN
DRAGISIC (BILJANA) BOGDAN
BRATIC (SLADANA) MILICA
MARKOVIC (MARKO) VIKTORIJA
MALESEVIC (MARIJANA) ANDELIJA
RANKOVIC (STEFAN) VUKAN
GOLUBOVIC (JOVAN) VASILIJE
DIMITRIJEVIC (MILICA) MILA
DRAGICEVIC (JOVANA) NEDELJKO
DENIC (NEVENKA) STEFAN

TESIC (MILOSAVA) SUNCICA
STOJANOVIC (DIJANA) TEODORA
STANOJEVIC (SILVIJA) NINA
VUGDELIJA (VALENTINA) VERONIKA
VUJIN (VLADIMIR) DRAGANA

"PERKA VICENTIJEVIC"

JASLE

DELOVODNI BROJ

524/12.05.2025
81/10.04.2025
533/13.05.2025
534/13.05.2025
44/10.04.2025
79/10.04.2025
569/13.05.2025
15/09.04.2025
56/10.04.2025
69/11.04.2025
105/11.04.2025
205/11.04.2025
300/14.04.2025
590/14.05.2025
70/10.04.2025
199/11.04.2025
98/10.04.2025
177/11.04.2025
178/11.04.2025
459/29.04.2025
501/12.05.2025
638/16.05.2025
281/14.04.2025
211/11.04.2025
401/24.04.2025
462/30.04.2025
571/13.05.2025
10/09.04.2025



